Student Study Plan (by Module)
	Week
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	Total learning hours

	Unit
	Unit 1: 
	Unit 2: 
	Unit 3: 
	Unit 4: 
	
	

	Assessments and Feedback
	
	
	
	
	
	n/a

	Synchronous learning
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Guided and self-study
	Receiving (reading, watching, listening)
	Essential 

Enrichment

	Essential 

Enrichment

	Essential 

Enrichment

	Essential 

Enrichment

	
	

	
	Activities (for own notes)
	Essential 


Enrichment

	Essential 


Enrichment

	Essential 


Enrichment

	Essential 


Enrichment

	
	

	
	Contribution Activities
	Essential 


Enrichment

	Essential 


Enrichment

	Essential 


Enrichment

	Essential 


Enrichment

	
	

	Assessment preparation
	
	
	
	
	
	

	How this supports your learning
	
	
	
	
	
	n/a

	University support services to underpin your study
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	
	
	
	
	
	



